4 5
PHORMA
ID CODE: 89
Design: Esse- Ci
PHORMA is the new system developed to create free
compositions.
With PHORMA it is possible to easily create perime-
ters that are modulated on the geometry of an envi-

DALI - RDD code*
Bluetooth - BT code*
*verify the version
8 9
IP 40 IP 40
860/1145/1435/1720/2008/2295
6
0
40
1145/1435/1720/2008/2295
PHORMA
6
0
40
COD lm mm
89PG12L49L 12W 1326 860
89PG16L49L 16W 1768 1145
89PG20L49L 20W 2210 1435
89PG24L49L 24W 2652 1720
89PG28L49L 28W 3090 2008
89PG32L49L 32W 3536 2295
COD lm mm
89DI20PGL49L 20W 2089 1145
89DI29PGL49L 29W 2958 1435
89DI37PGL49L 37W 3774 1720
89DI45PGL49L 45W 4606 2008
89DI52PGL49L 52W 5323 2295
COD lm mm
89PG12L39L 12W 1296 860
89PG16L39L 16W 1728 1145
89PG20L39L 20W 2160 1435
89PG24L39L 24W 2592 1720
89PG28L39L 28W 3020 2008
89PG32L39L 32W 3456 2295
COD lm mm
89DI20PGL39L 20W 2032 1145
89DI29PGL39L 29W 2871 1435
89DI37PGL39L 37W 3363 1720
89DI45PGL39L 45W 4472 2008
89DI52PGL39L 52W 5168 2295
PHORMA LINE PG PHORMA LINE PG
DOUBLE EMISSION
Methacrylate satin diffuser for soft diffusion
with UGR<22.

1720 24W 13W
2008 28W 17W
2295 32W 20W
10 11
IP 40 IP 40
100
860/1145/1435/1720/2008/2295 1145/1435/1720/2008/2295
PHORMA
6
0
40
6
0
40
COD lm mm
89DPL12L49L 12W 1254 860
89DPL16L49L 16W 1673 1145
89DPL20L49L 20W 2091 1435
89DPL24L49L 24W 2509 1720
89DPL28L49L 28W 2923 2008
89DPL32L49L 32W 3345 2295
COD lm mm
89DI20DPLL49L 20W 2008 1145
89DI29DPLL49L 29W 2843 1435
89DI37DPLL49L 37W 3627 1720
89DI45DPLL49L 45W 4426 2008
89DI52DPLL49L 52W 5115 2295
COD lm mm
89DPL12L39L 12W 1226 860
89DPL16L39L 16W 1635 1145
89DPL20L39L 20W 2043 1435
89DPL24L39L 24W 2452 1720
89DPL28L39L 28W 2857 2008
89DPL32L39L 32W 3269 2295
COD lm mm
89DI20DPLL39L 20W 1953 1145
89DI29DPLL39L 29W 2759 1435
89DI37DPLL39L 37W 3232 1720
89DI45DPLL39L 45W 4298 2008
89DI52DPLL39L 52W 4966 2295
PHORMA LINE DPL PHORMA LINE DPL
DOUBLE EMISSION
Diffuser in DPL (Diamond Prism LED) technology with
UGR<19 for projects with display screen equipment.

2295 32W 20W
12 13
IP 40 IP 40
PHORMA
755/930/1120/1296/1480
4
0
930/1120/1296/1480
4
0
6
0
6
0
COD lm mm
89PG16L49C 16W 1768 755
89PG20L49C 20W 2210 930
89PG24L49C 24W 2652 1120
89PG28L49C 28W 3094 1296
89PG32L49C 32W 3536 1480
COD lm mm
89DI25PGL49C 25W 2489 930
89DI32PGL49C 32W 3186 1120
89DI38PGL49C 38W 3784 1296
89DI45PGL49C 45W 4481 1480
COD lm mm
89PG16L39C 16W 1728 755
89PG20L39C 20W 2160 930
89PG24L39C 24W 2592 1120
89PG28L39C 28W 3024 1296
89PG32L39C 32W 3456 1480
COD lm mm
89DI25PGL39C 25W 2411 930
89DI32PGL39C 32W 3086 1120
89DI38PGL39C 38W 3664 1296
89DI45PGL39C 45W 4339 1480
Methacrylate satin diffuser for soft diffusion
with UGR<22.
Driver not included: to be placed on PHORMA LINE body or to be remote.
End caps not included (See accessories on p. 16).

14 15
IP 40 IP 40
100
PHORMA
755/930/1120/1296/1480
4
0
6
0
930/1120/1296/1480
4
0
6
0
COD lm mm
89DPL16L49C 16W 1673 755
89DPL20L49C 20W 2091 930
89DPL24L49C 24W 2509 1120
89DPL28L49C 28W 2927 1296
89DPL32L49C 32W 3345 1480
COD lm mm
89DI25DPLL49C 25W 2404 930
89DI32DPLL49C 32W 3077 1120
89DI38DPLL49C 38W 3654 1296
89DI45DPLL49C 45W 4327 1480
COD lm mm
89DPL16L39C 16W 1635 755
89DPL20L39C 20W 2043 930
89DPL24L39C 24W 2452 1120
89DPL28L39C 28W 2861 1296
89DPL32L39C 32W 3269 1480
COD lm mm
89DI25DPLL39C 25W 2327 930
89DI32DPLL39C 32W 2979 1120
89DI38DPLL39C 38W 3538 1296
89DI45DPLL39C 45W 4189 1480
PHORMA CURVE DPL PHORMA CURVE DPL
DOUBLE EMISSION
Diffuser in DPL (Diamond Prism LED) technology with
UGR<19 for projects with display screen equipment.